

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).839-840/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 09/04/2009 in CRLA No.287/1983,
09/04/2009 in CRLA No.224/198 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

BALWANT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR
 Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Kr. Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Although, Mr. Milind Kumar, learned Advocate, has
appeared for the State of Rajasthan, no Vakalatnama has yet
been filed on behalf of the State. Further four weeks' time
is granted to the respondent to file Vakalatnama and, in
default of such filing, let the matter be listed for further
orders.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar